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Typical Test Data

PRODUCT CODE: 50032

08.17

TEST, NLGI GRADE ASTM

Penetration @ 77 ° F. 
Penetration @ 20 ° F. 
Dropping Point, °F.
Soap Type
Color (dyed)
Appearance
Odor
Base Oil Viscosity:
    cSt. @ 40 °C.
    cSt. @ 100 °C.
Pour Point
Viscosity Index

D-217
D-217
D-2265
----
----
----
----

D-445
D-445
D-97
D-2270

00

400-430
380
380
Li12HSA
Green
Buttery
No Pungent Odor

21
4.2
-30
Typical 40

* CONTAINS HIGH PERFORMANCE ADDITIVE CHEMISTRY. 
     VALUES SHOWN HERE ARE TYPICAL AND MAY VARY.

COTTON PICKER SPINDLE GREASE
SUPERIOR LUBRICANT FOR COTTON PICKER SPINDLES

COTTON PICKER SPINDLE GREASE is a high quality 
semi-�uid grease developed especially for the critical 
lubrication of cotton picker spindle heads. 

This is a green, smooth textured grease made from high 
quality base oils and lithium 12-hydroxy stearate thickener 
forti�ed with rust and oxidation inhibitors. 

This grease is formulated with a low viscosity base oil 
providing excellent low temperature characteristics 
designed to assure complete lubrication and ease of 
starting in cold weather. 

COTTON PICKER SPINDLE GREASE is designed to be 
viscous enough to give positive lubrication through the full 
service period.

Product Description Applications & Uses: 

●  Low running torque.
●  Protects spindle and bearings from wear.
●  Provides easy starting of machine - prevents “chatter”.
●  Eliminates downtime during harvest.
●  Water resistant - provides rust protection.
●  Meets John Deere requirements for Cotton Picker
●  Spindle Grease.
●  Minimal tendency for leakage from bearings reducing   
     cotton staining.

Features & Bene�ts:

●  Recommended for all grease lubricated cotton pickers
     such as John Deere, and J.I. Case-International   
     Harvester.


